Tailored to Fit
With so many features to choose from Aigis has created a series of “Feature Sets” that
combine our most popular CrystalVue™ options into easy to order groupings. All CrystalVue™
units come standard with a remote control, a light sensor, and looping capabilities.
PVD Series 20”, 26”, 32” & 37”
Unique to the Industry
CrystalVue’s™ ability to display both CCTV video and marketing
information can reduce theft while informing viewers of the

light.The picture-in-picture settings further enhance these features by allowing both video images to
be viewed on screen simultaneously.
CRYSTALVUE™ ORDERING GUIDE
Color Wide Dynamic Range
Image Sensor 1/3” Sony SUPER HAD CCD 1/3” Pixim™ DPS Sensor
Eff.Pixel 768(H) x 494(V) 720(H) x 480(V)
Signal System NTSC
H. Resolution 540TVL
S/N Ratio 48dB >50dB
Min. illumination 0.3Lux/F1.2 0.5Lux/F1.2,0.08
White Balance Auto ATW/AWB/Manual/ATW Extend
AGC Auto
BLC Auto
ES 1/60-1/100,000S(NTSC) Auto
Lens Auto-Iris Lens, f+2.8-11mm 2.8-11mm Auto-Iris
Gamma Correction 0.45
Power Supply 12VDC 12VDC / 24VAC
OperatingTemp. -10ºC ~ +50ºC (+14°F ~ +122°F), RH90% MAX
Control Method N/A OSD
Dynamic Range N/A 101dB Typ., 120dB Max
Camera
Specifications
Description
PVD20A-NN-B
20.1-inch LCD, no camera, 1 BNC input, 1 BNC output, looping capability, black, 24VAC/60Hz
PVD20A-CH36N-B
20.1-inch LCD, color hi-res camera, 2.8-11 mm lens, 1 BNC output, black, 24VAC/60Hz
PVD20A-WD39N-B
20.1-inch LCD, Pixim™ wide dynamic camera, 2.8-11 mm lens, 1 BNC output, black, 24VAC/60Hz
PVD20A-CH36MP-B
20.1-inch LCD, color hi-res camera, 2.8-11 mm lens, motion detector, Picture-In-Picture, 1 BNC input,
2 BNC outputs, looping capability, black, 24VAC/60Hz
PVD20A-WD39MP-B
20.1-inch LCD, Pixim™ wide dynamic camera, 2.8-11 mm lens, motion detector, Picture-In-Picture, 1
BNC input, 2 BNC outputs, looping capability, black, 24VAC/60Hz
Description
PVD26A-6N-BST
26-inch LCD, no camera, 2 external camera mounts integrated into frame, 1 BNC input, 1 BNC out-
put, looping capability, black, 120VAC/60Hz
PVD26A-6NN-B 26-inch LCD, no camera, 1 BNC input, 1 BNC output, looping capability, black, 120VAC/60Hz
PVD26A-6CH36N-B 26-inch LCD, color hi-res camera, 2.8-11 mm lens, 1 BNC output, black, 120VAC/60Hz
PVD26A-6WD39N-B
26-inch LCD, Pixim™ wide dynamic camera, 2.8-11 mm lens,1 BNC output, black, 120VAC/60Hz
PVD26A-6CH36MP-B
26-inch LCD, color high res camera, 2.8-11 mm lens, motion detector, Picture-In-Picture, 1 BNC input,
2 BNC outputs, looping capability, black, 120VAC/60Hz
PVD26A-6WD39MP-B
26-inch LCD, Pixim™ wide dynamic camera, 2.8-11 mm lens, motion detector, Picture-In-Picture, 1
BNC input, 2 BNC outputs, looping capability, black, 120VAC/60Hz
PVD26A-6WD39MP-B-V
26-inch LCD, Pixim™ wide dynamic camera, 2.8-11 mm lens, motion detector, Picture-In-Picture, 1
BNC input, 1 VGA video output, 2 BNC outputs, looping capability, black, 120VAC/60Hz
Note: 1.) 2-camera versions available, contact Aigis for information and pricing.
2.) 26-inch versions are also available as low voltage models that require a power supply with part number PS-24VA6A-PB.
Description
PVD32A-6NN-B
32-inch LCD, no camera, 1 BNC input, 1 BNC output, looping capability, black,
120VAC/60Hz
Call Aigis for lead times and additional specifications on these options.
Options 1.) 32" models available with camera(s).
2.) All PVD models are available inWhite.
3.) 37” PVD models are available.
PVD 20-inch
PVD 26-inch
PVD 32-inch
SPECIFICATIONS
CrystalVue™ Size 20.1” CrystalVue™ Size 26” CrystalVue™ Size 32” CrystalVue™ Size 37”